



CIRCLE OFFICE - AMRELI

SCHEDULE - B

Name of Work: Construction of CC road, Paver Block and Misc civil work at Liliya Sdn under Amreli Circle.

SR. No.	PARTCULARS OF ITEM	QUANTITY	RATE	PER	AMOUNT
1	Excavation for foundation upto 1.5 m depth including sorting out and stacking of useful materials and disposing off the excavated stuff upto 50 Meter lead.(B) Dense or Hard soil	50.00	85.90	Cmt	4295.00
2	Filling available excavated earth (excluding rock) in trenches. plinth, sides of foundations etc. in layers not exceeding 20 cm. in depth consolidating each disposed layer by ramming and watering.	50.00	76.50	Cmt	3825.00
3	Providing and laying cement concrete 1:3:6 (1cement : 3coarse sand : 6 hand broken stone aggregates 40 mm. nominal size) and curing complete excluding cost of from work in :Foundation and plinth.	42.00	2255.00	Cmt	94710.00
4	Providing and laying cement concrete work 1:2:4 (1- Cement : 2- Coarse sand : 4- graded stone aggregates 20 mm nominal size) and curing complete excluding cost of formwork and reinforcement for reinforced concrete work in (A) Foundations, footings, Base or columns and Mass concrete (upto 10 ton)	13.00	3106.00	Smt	40378.00
5	Providing TMT Bars conforming to IS 1786 FE 415 for R.C.C. work including bending, binding and placing in position complete for ground floor.	300.00	44.30	Kg.	13290.00
6	Providing and fixing pre-cast Rubber Dye inter locking concrete block 60mm thick with grade of concrete M200 pneumatic compressed by mechanically pressed and as per approved design including 75mm Sand layer for levelling and filling the joint with sand in proper line and level etc complete.	370.00	603.00	Smt	223110.00
7	Providing and fixing pre-cast concrete kerb stone of gray cement based concrete block 30cm length,30cm height and 15cm thick of M200 grade concret as per approved design and including excavation for fixing in proper line and level,filling the joint with C:M 1:3 (1cement:3fine sand) etc complete	50.00	241.00	Rmt	12050.00
8	Finishing wall with weather proof exterior emulsion paint on wall surface (two coats) to give an required shape even shade after thoroughly brushing the surface to remove all dirt, and remains of loose powdered materials.etc complete	313.00	72.00	Smt	22536.00
9	Providing & fixing steel cupboard shutter of 20 gauge withsteel frame and fixing the frame with brick masonryincluding locking arrangement with 3 coats of approved oilpaint etc complete.	30.00	2150.00	Smt	64500.00

Estimated Cost In RS

478694.00

Superintending Engineer (O&M)

Circle Office, Amreli

I/WE AM/ARE READY TO CARRY OUT ABOVE WORK AT% ABOVE / BELOW
(IN WORDS:.....% ABOVE / BELOW) THE ESTIMATE AMOUNTS TO RS IN FIGURE.....
AND IN WORDS.....
(SHOULD BE WRITTEN IN WORDS)

SIGNATURE OF CONTRACTOR WITH SEAL